
ry;ffirfirrj

c'6en 6q.tq er6, *oloer 6crsr 6a.
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTI, EHT (O&MI CIRCTE JAJPUR ROAD
Email:-€htm.clejip@optcl.co.in CIN: U4O1040R2004SGC007553

No. Techtor -X e5-26)t V tr Date. (9,ot.2a24

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.: 2312025-26

Sealed tenders are invited from the experienced contractors having EHT/HT Contraclor

license issued by Chief Electrical lnspector, covt. Of Odisha / Govt. Of lndia/ Military /
Railways & having valid lT PAN and must possess valid goods & service tax registration

certificate and similar work experience certificate, for the work.Repairing & Complete

overhauling of 34 nos. of 132 t(V old isolators with E/S along with supply of spares &
retrofitting of motorized Earth switch Mechanism for 132KV Anandpur Ckt-l at
l3Z33KV Grid S/S, Jajpur Road." Cost ofTender paper Rs 4,220l-(lncluding cST), EMD

= Rs.9,200/-. Sale of tender documents from Dt- i6.0t.2026 to 02.02.2026 up to l2:OO Noon.

Last Date of submission of lender: - 02.02.2026 up to 1:00pM. Date of opening of tender is

02.02.2026 on ot afier 3:00PM. For details visit our website: - www.optcl.co.in.

Conigendum / addendum if any will be published in the OPTCL website only.

\\
'\\ *,,'\r..%

\o-+( rt'
ceneral Man\er (Elect)

EHT (O&M) Circle, Jajpur Road



ffi#rfirrfl

Ga€r 6e.{q. er6, sareier 6ctq 6.s.
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. ofOdisha Undertaking)

OFFICE Of THE GENERAL MANAGER (EIECTI, EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, JAJPUR ROAD
Emailrehtm.cle.iip@optcl..o.in ClNr U401O4OR20O4SGC0O7553

No. recht OT-23 (25 -26) t W Oale. t\,ot .eA

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.2312025-26

Sealed tenders are invited from the experienced contractors having EHT/HT Contractor license issued
by Chief Electrical lnspector, Go\,.t. Of Odisha / covt. Of tndia/ [4ilitary / Raitways & having valid lT pAN and
must possess valid goods & service tax rcgistration certificate and similar work experience certificate, for the
work as detailed below:

The tender documents can be made available in the office of undersigned on written request and
payment of req!ired dues by Cash / Demand Draft in favour oI General Manager (Electrical), EHT (O&M)
Circle, OPTCL, Jajpur Road payable at Jaipur Road Additionat amount of Rs.tOo(Rupees one hundred)
only may be paid for postal delivery of Tender documents. The undersigned shall not be held responsible foa
any postaldelay.

The Tender bid must be accompanied with clear attested photo copies of valid (i) pAN card of ihe
Tenderer (ii) GST registration certificate (iii) Experience Certificate ofthe firm.

1. Cost oftender paper (Non-refundable)

2. Sales ofTender Paper from

3. Last date & time of receipt oftender paper

4. Date & time of opening of tender paper
Road.

: Rs.4,000/- + GST 18%=Rs.4,72O1-

: Dt. 16.01.2026 to 02.02.2026 up to 
'2:00 

Noon.

: Dt. 02.02.2026 up to 01i00 PM.

: Dt. 02.02.2026 on or after 3.30PM at EHT (O&M) Circte, Jajpur

The Tender bids will be opened on Dt. 02.02.2026 on or after 3:OO pM in presence of Tenders or their

representatrves (one person only with original authorization letter) lncomplete Tender paper shall be rejected.

Besides these the undersigned reserves the right to accept or rcject any or all tenders without assigning any

A
\

r,.r-\1",,r.LV*\ ra "
General Manager (Electrical)

EHT (O&M) Circle, Jajpur Road.

No
Description of work Estimated

Cost
Cost of tender paper.

(Non-refundable)
EIID Amount

1 Repairing & Complete overhauling of 34 nos_ of.t32
KV old isolators with E/S along with supply of
spares & retrofitting of motorized Earth switch
Mechanism for 132KV Anandpur Ckt-t at 132/33KV

Grid S/S, Jajpur Road

Rs.9,17,450/-

(lncluding all
Rs.4,720t-

(lncluding GST)
Rs.9,200/-

reason thereof.


